
Fall 2023

Jun 19 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-7.0%
37.1%
109.1%
716.7%
2.9%
-18.6%
-1.1%
-9.0%
-17.8%
-18.3%
33.3%
0.1%
3.6%
9.2%
-4.2%
-2.4%
-1.2%
-7.2%
-5.7%
-14.3%
-99.8%

-12,932
292
24
43
37

-1,336
-461
-548
-775
-1,836
755
7

449
70

-1,101
-362
-81
-838
-1,151
-776
-5,345

173,005
1,080
46
49

1,309
5,845
42,804
5,558
3,568
8,214
3,025
6,892
12,753
827

25,171
14,516
6,821
10,860
19,007
4,651
10

185,937
788
22
6

1,272
7,180
43,265
6,106
4,343
10,050
2,270
6,885
12,304
757

26,272
14,878
6,902
11,698
20,158
5,427
5,355

1.9%
1.9%

123
123

6,750
6,750

6,627
6,627

9.1%
9.1%

728
728

8,690
8,690

7,962
7,962

-6.0%-12,081188,445200,525

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

Jun 19 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-5.7%
50.0%
-19.0%
-0.6%
-21.8%
5.7%
-16.5%
-24.8%
-15.6%
39.8%
-1.7%
8.6%
5.2%
-4.6%
-2.1%
-3.9%
-15.8%
-3.8%
-7.2%
-95.3%

-856
1
-4
-14
-155
118
-69
-113
-146
66
-9
117
7
-52
-20
-19
-144
-70
-36
-322

14,289
3
17

2,145
555
2,180
349
342
790
232
524
1,477
142
1,085
951
468
765
1,791
462
16

15,145
2
21

2,159
710
2,062
418
455
936
166
533
1,360
135
1,137
971
487
909
1,861
498
338

-0.5%
-0.5%

-3
-3

543
543

546
546

5.9%
7.0%
-42.9%

37
43
-6

666
658
8

629
615
14

-5.0%-81915,49216,311

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jun 19 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

-316
1

-4

-135
93

-39

-31

-31
19

-9

125

16
1

4

-13

-34
40

-11

-315

-541

-14

-20
25

-30

-82

-115
47

-8

-9
-53

-24

-6

-110
-110

-25

-7

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Most Recent Data Last Refresh June 19, 2023



Fall 2023

Jun 19 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-4.8%

-9.7%

-7.8%

3.9%

12.5%

1.1%

-544

1

-454

-205

85

10

19

10,697

1

4,221

2,430

2,276

90

1,679

11,241

0

4,675

2,635

2,191

80

1,660

1.5%

4.1%

0.0%

3

3

0

197

77

120

194

74

120

-1.0%

18.2%

14.3%

-1.7%

-25

2

13

-40

2,422

13

104

2,305

2,447

11

91

2,345

-33.7%

-33.7%

-338

-338

665

665

1,003

1,003

16.7%

16.7%

39

39

272

272

233

233

7.9%

7.9%

3

3

41

41

38

38

-5.7%-85614,28915,145

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jun 19 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

-3.4%

-11.1%

2.3%

-45

-63

17

1,262

506

756

1,307

569

739

-7.3%

-17.0%

-5.0%

-956

-434

-522

12,077

2,125

9,952

13,033

2,559

10,474

-7.0%-1,00213,33814,340

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

Jun 19 2023

Fall 2023

Jun 19 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

13.9%

7.6%

6.3%

15.5%

8.9%

6.6%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jun 19 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

31.2%

-16.2%

182

-36

765

186

583

222

18.1%146951805

International Headcount

Fall 2022

Jun 19 2023

Fall 2023

Jun 19 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

12.5%

5.5%

6.9%

13.4%

6.1%

7.3%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jun 19 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-7.9%

-23.4%

-5.2%

-12,858

-5,569

-7,289

149,863

18,266

131,597

162,721

23,835

138,886

-9.1%

-25.6%

0.0%

-1,399

-1,395

-4

14,037

4,050

9,988

15,436

5,444

9,992

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

Jun 19 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

34.5%

-12.3%

1,682

-357

6,550

2,556

4,868

2,913

17.0%1,3259,1057,781

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Most Recent Data

Last Refresh June 19, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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