

Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date Most Recent Data

Last Refresh

June 19, 2023

Credit Hours Taught

* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Headcount by Student School

* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Internal School Changes

			Fall 2 0						Fall 2 Jun 19			Fall 202 : Jun 19 20	
		Previous Yr	CurYR	Change	% Diff			Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif	Undergrad	Graduate/ Professional
Indianapolis	Dentistry	5,355	10	-5,345	-99.8%	Indianapolis	Dentistry	338	16	-322	-95.3%	-7	-315
	Education	5,427	4,651	-776	-14.3%		Education	498	462	-36	-7.2%	-25	-11
	Engineering & Tech	20,158	19,007	-1,151	-5.7%		Engineering-Tech	1,861	1,791	-70	-3.8%	-110	40
	Health & Human Sci	11,698	10,860	-838	-7.2%		Health & Human Sci	909	765	-144	-15.8%	-110	-34
	Herron Art and Design	6,902	6,821	-81	-1.2%		Herron Art and Design	487	468	-19	-3.9%	-6	-13
	Kelley-Business*	14,878	14,516	-362	-2.4%		Kelly-Business*	971	951	-20	-2.1%	-24	4
	Liberal Arts	26,272	25,171	-1,101	-4.2%		Liberal Arts	1,137	1,085	-52	-4.6%	-53	1
	Lilly Family Philanthropy	757	827	70	9.2%		Lilly Family Philanthropy	135	142	7	5.2%	-9	16
	Luddy Info/Comp	12,304	12,753	449	3.6%		Luddy Info/ Comp	1,360	1,477	117	8.6%	-8	125
	McKinney Law	6,885	6,892	7	0.1%		McKinney Law	533	524	-9	-1.7%		-9
	Medicine*	2,270	3,025	755	33.3%		Medicine*	166	232	66	39.8%	47	19
	Nursing	10,050	8,214	-1,836	-18.3%		Nursing	936	790	-146	-15.6%	-115	-31
	O'Neill Public & Environ Aff	4,343	3,568	-775	-17.8%		O'Neil Public & Environ Aff	455	342	-113	-24.8%	-82	-31
	Fairbanks Public Health	6,106	5,558	-548	-9.0%		Fairbanks Public Health	418	349	-69	-16.5%	-30	-39
	Science	43,265	42,804	-461	-1.1%		Science	2,062	2,180	118	5.7%	25 -20	93 -135
	Social Work	7,180	5,845	-1,336	-18.6%		Social Work	710	555	-155	-21.8%	-20	-135
	University College	1,272	1,309	37	2.9%		University College	2,159	2,145	-14	-0.6%	-14	
	University Graduate School	6	49	43	716.7%		University Graduate School	21	17	-4	-19.0%		-4
	IUPUI Honors College	22	46	24	109.1%		Administrative Tracking Group	2	3	1	50.0%	-541	-316
	Online Campus Connect -IN	788	1,080	292	37.1%		Total	15,145	14,289	-856	-5.7%	-541	-510
	Total	185,937	173,005	-12,932	-7.0%	Columbus	Columbus	546	543	-3	-0.5%		
Columbus	Columbus	6,627	6,750	123	1.9%		Total	546	543	-3	-0.5%		
	Total	6,627	6,750	123	1.9%	Fort Wayne	Fairbanks Public Health	14	8	-6	-42.9%		
Fort Wayne	Ft. Wayne	7,962	8,690	728	9.1%		Ft. Wayne	615	658	43	7.0%		
	Total	7,962	8,690	728	9.1%		Total	629	666	37	5.9%		
Grand Total		200,525	188,445	-12,081	-6.0%	Grand Total		16,311	15,492	-819	-5.0%		



Point-in-Cycle Enrollment Management

Select Date

Indianapolis Data Only

Headcount by Academic Level

Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

			Fall 20	123	
			Jun 19 2	2023	
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif
Undergrads	Freshman	1,660	1,679	19	1.1%
	Certificate - UG	80	90	10	12.5%
	Sophomore	2,191	2,276	85	3.9%
	Junior	2,635	2,430	-205	-7.8%
	Senior	4,675	4,221	-454	-9.7%
	Post-Bac Certificate	0	1	1	
	Total	11,241	10,697	-544	-4.8%
UG Non Degree	Undergrad Special	120	120	0	0.0%
	High School	74	77	3	4.1%
	Total	194	197	3	1.5%
Graduate	Masters	2,345	2,305	-40	-1.7%
	Certificate Grad	91	104	13	14.3%
	Post-Masters Certificate	11	13	2	18.2%
	Total	2,447	2,422	-25	-1.0%
Doctoral-Practice	Doctoral-Practice	1,003	665	-338	-33.7%
	Total	1,003	665	-338	-33.7%
Doctoral-Research	Doctoral-Research	233	272	39	16.7%
	Total	233	272	39	16.7%
Graduate Non Degree	Grad Special	38	41	3	7.9%
	Total	38	41	3	7.9%
Grand Total		15,145	14,289	-856	-5.7%

Headcount by Residency

		Fall 2023 Jun 19 2023				
		Previous	Current Yr	#1YrDif	1 Yr Dif	
Nonresident	Undergrad	739	756	17	2.3%	
	Graduate/ Profe	569	506	-63	-11.1%	
	Total	1,307	1,262	-45	-3.4%	
Resident	Undergrad	10,474	9,952	-522	-5.0%	
	Graduate/ Profe	2,559	2,125	-434	-17.0%	
	Total	13,033	12,077	-956	-7.3%	
Grand Total		14,340	13,338	-1,002	-7.0%	

International Headcount

		Fall 2023 Jun 19 2023				
		Previous Current Yr #1 Yr Dif			1 Yr Dif	
US Nonresident	Undergrad	222	186	-36	-16.2%	
	Graduate/ Profe	583	765	182	31.2%	
Grand Total		805	951	146	18.1%	
Grand rotal		805	951	146	18.1%	

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Jun 19 2023	Jun 19 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.3%	6.6%
	Graduate/ Professional	7.6%	8.9%
	Total	13.9%	15.5%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%

Last Refresh

June 19, 2023

Credit Hours by Residency

		Fall 2023 Jun 19 2023					
		Previous Cur YR Change % Dit					
Resident	Undergrad	138,886	131,597	-7,289	-5.2%		
	Graduate/ Professional	23,835	18,266	-5,569	-23.4%		
	Total	162,721	149,863	-12,858	-7.9%		
Nonresident	Undergrad	9,992	9,988	-4	0.0%		
	Graduate/ Professional	5,444	4,050	-1,395	-25.6%		
	Total	15,436	14,037	-1,399	-9.1%		

International Credit Hours

		Fall 2023 Jun 19 2023				
		Previous Yr	Cur YR	Change	96 Diff	
US Nonresident	Undergrad	2,913	2,556	-357	-12.3%	
	Graduate/P	4,868	6,550	1,682	34.5%	
Grand Total		7,781	9,105	1,325	17.0%	

Non resident/International Headcount by Share of Campus Totals

		Fall 2022	Fall 2023
		Jun 19 2023	Jun 19 2023
Nonresident	Undergrad	6.9%	7.3%
	Graduate/ Professional	5.5%	6.1%
	Total	12.5%	13.4%
Grand Total		100.0%	100.0%